BAREILLE
AUTIER
GRACIETTE
DUMAS
PRAT

BIBEN
CESCHIN
LAVIELLE
CASTELLS
CODEGA
LAFARGUE
CINTAS
LABORDE
HAILE

ARLA
BARUTAUT
DARBO

DE FAILLY
BARBELANNE
DAMESTOY
GALLO
AMESTOY
BARBIER
BAUZIL
DESPEYROUX
ANDRE
CARRERE
LADEIRO
BERNAGAUD
LEFEBVRE
NUNES
DAUNES
LACOSTE
LOUSTAUNAU
COUMET
BLANQUIER
DELAFORGE
JALET
TESSIER
MILLEROU
GALLO
GOYON
RAMOS
QUARCY MASSIN
SEIGNEURET
FERNANDEZ
MILLET
NABAJOTH NELSOM
CABOU BARADAT
TORTIGUE
CRABOS
HAILE

PETER
RENOUT
puLouUT
CAUBET
DUPIN
SASCO
KERVEILLANT
POILVE
LACOSTE
HOLSTEIN
PLANTIER
RIVERIE
JONDREVILLE
GALZAGORI
GUILLOCHON
BERGER
HUCTEAU
STOUFFLET
GALLO
LOUSTAU
POEYMIROO
SOULE
SARRABAYROUSE
LARRIEU
GABASTON
ETCHEBARNE
SOULET
VITORINO
BERTOT
MARTY
VERRIER
WOLF
DEJEANNE
SIDIROPOULOS
RICHARD
DAVID VINAZZA
RAULT
CASAVIEILLE
GITTARD

Thomas
Guillaume
Teo
LENY
Matéo
Paul
Ludovic
Thibault
Sylvain
Damien
Ludovic
Bastien
Jean Baptiste
Senai
Jérémy
Raphaél
Christophe
Pierre
Romain
Gabriel
Aurelien
Jean Pierre
Lucas
Olivier
Florian
Mathieu
Baptiste
Benoit
Alexis
Quentin
Fabien
Jean Guy
Theo
William
Bertrand
Bryan
Anthony
Andoni
Vincent
Corentin
Fabien
Mateis
Hugo
Esteban
Thomas
Benoit
Baptiste
Alassan
Matteo
Alan
Cyril
Eyob
Clement
Clément
Simon
Julien
Mathieu
Xabi
Hugo
Matheo
Anthony
David
Thomas
Alex
Jonathan
Unai
Joao
Thomas
Victor
Jules
Mathieu
Mateo
Kevin
Arthur
Hugo
Gautier
Remy
Matthieu
Victorien
Enzo
Alexis
Paul
Stephane
Gregoire
Adrien
Nicolas
Samuel
Vincent
ERWAN
Florent
Quentin

22
18
17
20
21
41
24
23
28
31
32
20
19
26
17
50
18
30
18
21
46
18
23
21
20
17
27
22
18
37
20
21
17
37
17
34
17
24
18
25
18
19
19
19
28
18
19
18
17
31
21
20
20
21
17
20
18
18
18
40
39
19
17
34
17
17
35
20
18
28
18
33
18
21
28
42
33
30
18
23
18
30
22
29
23
18
18
18
32
18
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FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
ERYTHREE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
BELGIQUE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
ERYTHREE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE

Access 1
Open 3
Open 2
Open 2
Open 3
Open 1
Open 3
Open 3
Open 1
Open 1
Open 2
Open 2
Open 1
Open 2
Open 3
Open 3
Open 1
Open 3
Open 3
Open 3
Open 1
Access 3
Open 2
Open 1
Open 1
Open 1
Open 2
Open 1
Open 1
Open 1
Open 2
Open 3
Open 2
Open 3
Open 3
Open 3
Open 1
Open 3
Open 3
Open 3
Open 1
Open 1
Open 1
Open 1
Open 1
Open 1
Open 2
Open 3
Open 3
Open 2
Open 3
Open 1
Open 3
Open 3
Open 1
Open 3
Open 1
Open 3
Open 2
Open 3
Open 2
Open 2
Open 2
Open 3
Access 1
Open 3
Open 3
Open 2
Open 1
Open 3
Open 2
Open 2
Open 2
Open 3
Open 1
Open 3
Open 1
Open 2
Open 2
Open 3
Open 2
Open 3
Open 2
Open 1
Open 1
Access 1
Open 3
Open 3
Open 2
Open 3
Access 1

VC SALISIEN

VC NAYAIS

PAU VELO 64

US PONTCHATELAINE

UC LAVEDAN

VC NAYAIS

VC SALISIEN

PEYREHORADE SC

LOURDES PYRENEES CYCLISME
FC OLORON CYCLISME

UC ORTHEZIENNE

VC NAYAIS

VC SALISIEN

PAU VELO 64

AC BAGNERES DE BIGORRE

ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES
STADE MONTOIS CYCLISME
VC TARNOS

UV AUCH GG

AVIRON BAYONNAIS

UC ORTHEZIENNE

FC OLORON CYCLISME

GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31
LESCAR VS

UNION SPORTIVE COLOMIERS CYCLISME

VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE

TEAM U LH

A.PO.GE CYCLISTE

AGEN VS

AS VILLEMUR

UC ORTHEZIENNE

VC NAYAIS

VC SALISIEN

PAU VELO 64

AC BAGNERES DE BIGORRE

ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES
STADE MONTOIS CYCLISME
VC TARNOS

GUIDON SAINT MARTINOIS
AVIRON BAYONNAIS

UC ORTHEZIENNE

FC OLORON CYCLISME

GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31
LESCAR VS

UNION SPORTIVE COLOMIERS CYCLISME

VILLENEUVE CYCLISTE

TEAM U LH

CONVERGENCE S. C. ABYMIENNE
GUIDON SAINT MARTINOIS

INTEGRALE BICYCLE CLUB ISLE JOURDAIN

UC ORTHEZIENNE

VC NAYAIS

VC SALISIEN

PAU VELO 64

AC BAGNERES DE BIGORRE

ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES
STADE MONTOIS CYCLISME
VC TARNOS

UV AUCH GG

AVIRON BAYONNAIS

UC ORTHEZIENNE

VC NAYAIS

VC SALISIEN

PAU VELO 64

AC BAGNERES DE BIGORRE

ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES
ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES
VELO SPRINT NARBONNAIS
CC PERIGUEUX DORDOGNE

JURANCON CYCLISME COMPETITION

UC ORTHEZIENNE

VC NAYAIS

VC SALISIEN

PAU VELO 64

AC BAGNERES DE BIGORRE
ST GO CYCLISME COMMINGES
STADE MONTOIS CYCLISME
SA MAULEON

UC ARCACHON

URT VELO 64

UC ORTHEZIENNE

VC NAYAIS

VC SALISIEN

PAU VELO 64

AC BAGNERES DE BIGORRE
VC PIERREFITTE LUZ

VC NAYAIS

URT VELO 64

VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC

FC OLORON CYCLISME

UC ORTHEZIENNE

NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE
OCCITANIE

NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
OCCITANIE

NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
OCCITANIE

OCCITANIE

NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
OCCITANIE

NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
OCCITANIE

NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
OCCITANIE

OCCITANIE

NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
OCCITANIE

NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
OCCITANIE

OCCITANIE

NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
OCCITANIE

NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
OCCITANIE

OCCITANIE

NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
ILES DE LA GUADELOUPE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
OCCITANIE

NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
OCCITANIE

OCCITANIE

NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
OCCITANIE

NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
OCCITANIE

OCCITANIE

OCCITANIE

OCCITANIE

NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
OCCITANIE

OCCITANIE

NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
OCCITANIE

OCCITANIE

NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
BRETAGNE

NOUVELLE AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE AQUITAINE

10
27
89
82
11
20
79
78
59
7
12
21
28
34
40
46
50
53
55
1
58
61
63
65
67
69
88
87
71
8
13
22
29
35
41
47
51
75
56
2
60
62
64
66
68
70
73
74
76
5
14
23
30
36
42
48
52
54
57
6
15
24
31
37
43
44
86
72
77
3
16
25
32
38
45
49
80
81
83
4
17
26
33
39
85
18
84
90
61
9

9h30
9h31
9h32
9h33
9h34
9h35
9h36
9h37
9h38
9h39
9h40
9h41
9h42
9h43
9h44
9h45
9h46
9h47
9h48
9h49
9h50
9h51
9h52
9h53
9h54
9h55
9h56
9h57
9h58
9h59
10h00
10h01
10h02
10h03
10h04
10h05
10h06
10h07
10h08
10h09
10h10
10h11
10h12
10h13
10h14
10h15
10h16
10h17
10h18
10h19
10h20
10h21
10h22
10h23
10h24
10h25
10h26
10h27
10h28
10h29
10h30
10h31
10h32
10h33
10h34
10h35
10h36
10h37
10h38
10h39
10h40
10h41
10h42
10h43
10h44
10h45
10h46
10h47
10h48
10h49
10h50
10h51
10h52
10h53
10h54
10h55
10h56
10h56
10h57
10h59
11h00



